VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
KINGAN, DAPHNE R. & ETAL

246 | MADDOX ROAD
PITKIN LA 70656

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
TIMBERLANDS CLASS I
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

MANUFACTURED HOUSING

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
15 ROADS WARD 5

25 WARD 5 SCH.

30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T2SR5W- SEC 8, NESENW. (10.58 A)
B1481-P775; B-1484-P-242; B-1490-P-314.

ASSESSMENT

0506453511

UNIT

TAX ACCOUNT

0

PROPERTY LOCATION

234 | MADDOX RD.

LOT NO

1.00.1
9.00.A
1.00.A
1.00.1

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

12.860M

19.110M

0.080M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL

260
370
6660

7290

TOTAL
$221.03
$89.29
$147.33
$23.68
$42.42
$93.75
$139.31
$0.72

$757.53

WARD

W5

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0

260

370

6660

7290

HOMESTEAD
$221.03
$89.29
$147.33
$23.68
$42.42
$93.75
$139.31

$0.72

$757.53

MH; 32 X 73; 2013 ATHENS; SER# APTX083713A1B; DECAL# 1745

TAXABLE

0

TAXES DUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

B170-P629;



