VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD	
2024	0	0506453511	VERNON PARISH	W5	
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION				
KINGAN, DAPHNE R. & ETAL 246 I MADDOX ROAD PITKIN LA 70656	234 I MADDOX RD. LOT NO	o			

ASSESSED VALUES

HOMESTEAD: YES	HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.1	0	0	0
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	9.00.A	260	260	0
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	1.00.A	370	370	0
MANUFACTURED HOUSING	1.00.1	6660	6660	0
	TOTALS	7290	7290	0

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$221.03	\$221.03	\$0.00
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$89.29	\$89.29	\$0.00
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$147.33	\$147.33	\$0.00
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$23.68	\$23.68	\$0.00
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$42.42	\$42.42	\$0.00
15 ROADS WARD 5	12.860M	\$93.75	\$93.75	\$0.00
25 WARD 5 SCH.	19.110M	\$139.31	\$139.31	\$0.00
30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE	0.080M	\$0.72	\$0.72	\$0.00
	TOTALS	\$757.53	\$757.53	\$0.00

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T2SR5W- SEC 8, NESENW. (10.58 A) B1481-P775; B-1484-P-242; B-1490-P-314.

MH; 32 X 73; 2013 ATHENS; SER# APTX083713A1B; DECAL# 1745

B170-P629;